
Term Dates 2021 – 2022 

Swakeleys School for Girls
Bank Holidays 
Christmas Day
Saturday 25th December 2021

Boxing Day
Sunday 26th December 2021
Bank Holiday



    Monday 27th December 2021
    Tuesday 28th December 2021

New Year’s Day
Saturday 1st January 2022

Bank Holiday



    Monday 3rd January 2022

Good Friday
 Friday 15th April 2022
Easter Monday
 Monday 18th April 2022
May Day Holiday
 Monday 2nd May 2022
Spring Bank Holiday
 Monday 30th May 2022
Autumn Term 2021









Term starts


Thursday 2nd September 2021 (INSET Day) 




Friday 3rd September 2021  (Y7 only)

Monday 6h September 2021 – term starts for whole school
Half Term 


Monday 25th October to Friday 29th October 2021




25th November 2021 (INSET Day)





26th November 2021 (INSET Day/marking/planning day)

Term ends


Friday 17th December 2021












72 days



Spring Term 2022
Term starts


Tuesday 4th January 2022 
Half Term


Monday 14th February to Friday 18th February 2022
Term ends


Friday 1st April 2022











59 days

Summer Term 2022
Term starts


Tuesday 19th April 2022 (INSET DAY) 
Bank Holiday


Monday 2nd May 2022 

Half Term 


Monday 30th May to Friday 3rd June 2022
Term ends


Friday 22nd July 2022


















63 days



  




 
One day made up of three twilight insets



























Total 194 + 1 = 195      

